
Family Day and Federal Holiday’s Calendar Year 2024 

The following days listed are approved family and federal holidays recognized by the 
Space Systems Command for Calendar Year 2024.  

Families are charged for federal holidays but will receive a fee adjustment for all family 
days.  

Questions and concerns can be directed to the designated programs administration.  

Child Development Center Youth Program 

(310) 653-8383(310) 65 3-6800/6804 

Monday- Friday 0700-1700 Monday- Friday 0600-1800 

**Office may be closed during 
periods of transportation 1400-
1500/ 1330-1500 

Family Day Associated Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, 2 January New Year’s Day (Monday, 1 January) 

Friday, 12 January Martin Luther King Day (Monday, 15 January) 

Friday, 16 February Washington’s Birthday (Monday, 19 February)  

Friday, 24 May Memorial Day (Monday, 27 May)  

Thursday, 20 June Juneteenth (Wednesday, 19 June) 

Friday, 5 July  Independence Day (Thursday, 4 July)  

Friday, 30 August  Labor Day (Monday, 2 September)  

Friday, 11 October Columbus Day (Monday, 14 October)  

Friday, 8 November Veterans Day (Monday, 11 November)  

Friday, 29 November Thanksgiving Day (Thursday, 28 November) 

Thursday, 26 December  Christmas Day (Wednesday, 25 Decem 


